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Péivirinta Helmi
Virolainen Victoria
Yli-Hukka Ruska
Ahlgren Layla
Uusiméaki Anastasia
Niemi Miina

Skalk Emma

Easter Skate 2025
30.3.2025 Riihiméki

RESULTS
Springs C

Club:

RTL

HyTL

KK
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HyTL

KK

Leksands IF Konstakning, SWEDEN

Ida Huttunen, Referee

Stars

Total:
47,67
41,00
38,00
37,33
32,67
31,33
29,00

Special award:



